BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
FIGURE
1
2
3
4
5

N umeri ca I Index
Bell System
Application Teletype Code Code
ASR LD8 28J-1
KSR & RO LD9 28J
Self-Contained LD10 28J-2
Self-Contained LD15 28K
KSR & RO LD16 28L
Self-Contained LD19 28L-1
Self-Contained LD802 35A
I
NOTE:
SECTION 573-131-800
Issue 1 , September, 1 965
AT& TCo Standard
PAGE
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
When ordering parts from this section,
prefix each number with the letters TP.
Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation.
©1961 and 1965 by Teletype Corporation.
A II rights reserved.
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
(
(
'"Tl -
Q
c
"' m
'"Tl
"'
)>
s m
m
n
:r:
)>
z
Vl
s
0 "'
"'
0
""
7\ Vl
"'
Vl m -1 Vl
�
121244 /.
\
151631 2191
7002
151632